Parts List

- 21 25/32
[553.3 mm]
A o
11 31/32 o Ea
[304.0 mm] =
——
' o
A
14 1/4 I
[362.3 mm] ol = =
I
| I|;|;r
ﬁ
' #

ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |230PPEEKIT 2" SUPER PUMP EU ELECTRIC MOTOR KIT
1-1 1 [12703A POLY PUMP REAR BRACKET
1-2 1 112705 PUMP CHECKVALVE, EPDM
1-3 4 (12717 AS568A -011 O-RING, EPDM
1-4 1 [12719A AS568A -375 O-RING, EPDM, BLACK
1-5 1 112733 MECHANICAL SEAL ASSY
1-6 1 12754 O'RING SEGMENT
1-7 1 [12775A 7/16-14 HEX NUT
1-8 2 12777 1/2" DRAIN PLUG
1-9 1 [12902A 3/16" SQ. X 5/8" KEY
1-10 1 112910 PUMP WARNING LABEL
1-11 1 [13702 3" POLY PUMP VOLUTE
1-12 1 13772 3" POLY PUMP IMPELLER
1-13 1 |A204 AS568A -204 O-RING, EPDM, BLACK
1-14 | 2 |UV15163 AS568A -114 O-RING, EPDM, BROWN
1-15 1 [ X12712A 2" NPT POLY PUMP BODY
2 1 112433 BASE PLATE
3 1 |BEME4 ELEC MOTOR 3-PHASE 4kW
4 2 |BM03520TS 3.5mm x 20mm SELF TAPPING SCREW SS
5 1 |BM05038TS Smm x 38mm SELF TAPPING SCREW SS
6 10 |BMO6060HFS M6x60mm FLANGED HEX HEAD BOLT SS
7 1 |BMO8035HFS M8x35mm FLANGED HEX HEAD BOLT SS
8 4 |BM08045 M8x45mm HEX HEAD BOLT SS
9 4 |BM10035G M10 HEX HEAD BOLT GALVANISED
10 4 |CFMO08 M8 FLAT WASHER SS
11 10 |CSMO06 M6 SPLIT LOCK WASHER SS
12 10 |DMO06 M6 NUT SS
13 4 |DM10L M10 MYLOC NUT GALVANISED
14 8 |MFM10G M10 FLAT WASHER GALVANISED
15 1 |[MISCO0007 10mm FOAM STRIP

o
g © o ©
10 9/16
[268.0 mm]
- o O
-0
13 3/8
[340.0 mm]
a—
‘-;:a‘-%s’
‘====— ‘==_—.=—
‘ﬁ’ t._-_-_-—_-."
g

RPORATION

THIS DRAWING AND ALL
INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON 150 BANJO DRIVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF

BANJO CORPORATION.

UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED, THIS
DRAWING AND ITEMS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO PART NUMBER

CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

BANJO CORPORATION

WEB SITE: WWW.BANJOCORP.COM
E-MAIL: BANJOSALES@IDEXCORP.COM

DESCRIPTION

2" ELECTRIC MOTOR PUMP 50Hz 4kW

230PPEES

| 2

| 1




